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DATE DAY TIME LOCATION HOME AWAY SCORE
5/3/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Handelin
5/3/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Richards Sherr
5/6/2021 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Sherr Handelin
5/6/2021 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Richards Harris
5/10/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Handelin Harris
5/10/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Sherr Richards
5/17/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Handelin
5/17/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Richards Sherr
5/19/2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Sherr Harris
5/19/2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Handelin Richards
5/21/2021 Friday TBD HILLTOP PITCH, HIT, AND RUN
5/24/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Sherr Handelin
5/24/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Harris Richards
5/26/2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Handelin Harris
5/26/2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Sherr Richards
6/1/2021 Tuesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Sherr
6/1/2021 Tuesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Richards Handelin
6/3/2021 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Handelin Sherr
6/3/2021 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Richards Harris
6/5/2021 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Harris Handelin
6/5/2021 Saturday 11:00 AM Pine 1 Richards Sherr
6/5/2021 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 1 Sherr Harris
6/5/2021 Saturday 3:00 PM Pine 1 Handelin Richards
6/6/2021 Sunday TBD HILLTOP PITCH, HIT, AND RUN
6/8/2021 Tuesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Sherr Handelin
6/8/2021 Tuesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Harris Richards
6/10/2021 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Handelin Harris
6/10/2021 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Sherr Richards
6/12/2021 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Harris Sherr
6/12/2021 Saturday 11:00 AM Pine 1 Richards Handelin
6/12/2021 Saturday 1:00 PM Pine 1 Handelin Sherr
6/12/2021 Saturday 3:00 PM Pine 1 Richards Harris

6/14/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 #1 SEED #4 SEED Coin Flip for Home
6/14/2021 Monday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 #2 SEED #3 SEED Coin Flip for Home
6/16/2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Winner Gm 1 Winner Gm 2 Coin Flip for Home
6/16/2021 Wednesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 2 Loser Gm 1 Loser Gm 2 Coin Flip for Home
6/24/2021 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Winner Gm 4 Loser Gm 3 Coin Flip for Home
6/26/2021 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Winner Gm 3 Winner Gm 5 Coin Flip for Home
6/26/2021 Saturday 11:00 AM Pine 1 IF GAME IF GAME Switch Previous Home Team

END OF SEASON TOURNAMENT THE NEXT 2 WEEKS
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